Cattedre (docenti)
JAZZ

Pos. Cognome

Iscrizione
1 Lama
2 D'Andrea

3 Pecoriello
4 Zazzarini

5 De Rose

6 Fioravanti
7 Di Sabatino
8 Garsia

9 Tracanna
10  Bonafede
11 Di Castri
12 Mancinelli
13 Leveratto
14 Fassi

15  Frassetto
16 Condorelli
17 Bonati

18 Sannini

19 Mancini

20  Guarino

21 Santaniello

22 Morra

Legenda: R - Titolo di riserva

Nome

Tomaso
Francesco
Pierpaolo
Maurizio
Alfonso Antonio
Ettore
Paolo
Ignazio
Giustino
Salvatore
Furio
Augusto
Pietro

Riccardo

Giovanni Agostino

Pietro L.
Roberto

Marco

Roberto

Corrado
Salvatore Angelo

Vito Andrea

AR - Ammesso con riserva

lunedi 22 ottobre 2001

Nato il

10/08/1953
08/03/1941
09/08/1966
19/05/1953
18/12/1944
18/05/1958
26/09/1970
16/04/1946
17/05/1956
04/08/1962
12/09/1955
29/12/1953
25/02/1959
26/05/1955
29/05/1962
04/01/1962
13/10/1959
30/10/1959
23/10/1950
15/05/1957
12/03/1952
29/09/1966

Punteggio

70,344
64,344
62,940
62,750
61,130
51,696
50,472
50,004
45372
45,372
45318
45,012
39,048
34,778
32,328
30,742
30,048
28,418
24,194
24,058
23,114

19,320
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